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
  

NOTICE 

Advance - Fee 
Loans 

or Credit Offers 

  

Companies that do 
business by phone 
can’t ask you to 
pay for credit 
efore you get it. 

or more informa- 
tion call toll free 
1-877-FTC Help. 
A public service 

message from the 
Federal Trade 

Commission and 
The 

Abington 
Journal 

EEEEEEER 

  

MORTGAGE RATES 
Call 1-8-mortgages 
“1-866-784-2437 

Building 
Materials 

SEWER MACHINE 
Ridgid Kolimann 1/ 

HP, 115 volts, needs 
cable, 4 years old. 

Offers being 
accepted. 

Call 654-6816 
9am to 3pm daily 

420 
  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 
  

ATTRESS, queen 
sized, all new, in wrap- 
ping, stil boxed, with 
frame, cost $600, sell 
$280. Call 570-407- 
3459 or 570-288-6813 

    

  

  

pressing or incline 
pressings, 

* This is a solid, well- 

built, gym ready gear. 
No rinky-dinky stuff. 
Comes with over 140 
Ibs of weights. $75. 

Call 287-0693 

Wanted 

Merchandise 535 

LUZERNE HIGH SCHOOL 
YEAR BOOK 

1966. 570-498-7381 

OLD BOOKS / 
PAINTING WANTED 
Large or small estate 
collections purchased. 
House calls made. Toll 
free 1-800-380-4687 

WANTED 1944 
Wyoming Seminary 

Yearbook. Call 675-1711 

  

  

  

sn 5. 
Homes For Sale 800 

AVOCA $79,900 
        
4 BR home w/ mod. kit / 
bath, large yard & 
drive. Call Jonathan 
Nelson at 654-1490. 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
=== OF REALTORS, INC. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Trucksville, Dallas 
Schools. Low taxes, 3- 
4 bdrm. Cape Cod, 
deep wooded lot, half 
fenced, w/ professional 
landscaping. 1 car ga- 
rage, new furnace, win- 
dows, kitchen and many 
upgrades. 3 season 
room w/ 6 person hot 
tub included. Public 
utilities. 

$116,000. 
Call 696-9539 

COMMERCIAL 
1105 Main St., Swoy- 
ersville, 4400 sq. ft 

building, 570-288-4639 

Je DALLAS RANCH 
By owner. 3 BRs, 12 

baths, LR, DR, Eat in Kit. 
Finished basement. 

Lehman School District. 
125,000. 

570-696-5594 
$92,900 

  

  

  

  

DUPONT 

  

INVE TORS WANTED 
Multi unit, finishing 
touches needed to pro- 
duce a money maker, 
Jonathan Neilson, 

654-1490. 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

DURYEA —_ 500 

  

    bar, gas 
heat, OSP, MAKE AN 
OFFER! Call Jonathan 
Nelson. 570-654-1490. 

  

al LN CTT: Bn Peele) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
+= OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
$120,000 

Large 4 BR, 2 2 baths, 
2 fireplaces, finished 

basement, 2 rear decks 
& nice neighborhood. 

Call 331-7551 

    

i i i ed 
Homes For Sale 800 

ll ll. 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

EXETER TWP. 
Exc. Cond. 3 BR, brick 
ranch, beautiful view, 
fruit trees, manicured 
garden, trees surround 
this one acre for pri- 
vacy. Central air, 22 
baths, 2 car garage. 
Brick breezeway. 

Hardwood floors, cus- 
tom drapes, 2 paved 
driveways. Basement 

finished- could be used 
for seperate suite or 
apt. This is a “Do not 

miss home.” $169,900. 
Daytime 388-2117, 
Evenings 833-5481 

KINGSTON B74, 900 
  

  

Duplex, walk up attic, 
full bsmt, 2 car gar., gas 
heat, etc. Call J. Zaroda, 
714-7743 or M.A. Desid- 
erio, 714-7734. 

Century, 
— o 

RUTH K. SMITH R.E. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
4 OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

KINGSTON 
NOTHING LIKE IT AT 

THIS PRICE 
Move in Condition pam- 
pered 3 BR townhouse. 
Roof (1994) & furnace 
(1997). Convenient off 
street parking. Large 
Basement for storage. 
$89,900 288-2181 

View pictures; 
http://userweb.ccomm. 

com/kdils/ 

LAFLIN $199,900 
  

66 Laflin Rd. 

  

1.75 ba, redwood deck, 
2 car gar, mature land- 
scaping, 570-654-1490, 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
s==- OF REALTORS, INC. 
  

LARKSVILLE 

   
Like new, wonderful 
story in excellent condi- 
tion, low taxes, 3 BR, 2 
car garage, huge 58 x 
347 yard, new kitchen, 
complete rehab. Don’t 
miss this excellent 
value. Just reduced to 
$129,900. Call 696-5415 
ask for Dave M. 

Century 
—— o 

Ruth K Smith, R. E. 
696-1195 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
44 OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP 

“ONE OF A KIND RANCH" 
3 BR, 2 full & 2 half 
baths, 2 fireplaces, LR, 
DR, FR, in ground pool. 

  

2 car garage. Large pri- 
vate lot. $250,000. 

570-239-1662 

   

    

  

   

  

   
  

NANTICOKE 
2AT0080 

  

Cozy 3 BR, 1/2 baths, 
h/w floors, new roof, 
large lot. $84,000. 

Call Tom. 

LET CEL A LL 
HP L-B-P XI) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITISTON 
2ATOO075 

    

  

    

   
Fabulous 2 BR starter 

home w/modern kitchen 
in move in condition. 
$64,900. Call Tom 

[ETH CE LA LI 

   

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITTSTON $89,900 
  

      

   

  

     
Oregon Si . Well 
maintained, spacious, 10 
rm, 4 BR, 2 ba, mod. kit, 
a/c, double lot, alley ac- 
cess, shed. 

Jonathan Nelson 
654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

PLAINS 
P=Y.y fo Tol-1:) 

  

UNBELIEVABLE 
Own your own home for 
less that $300./mo! Why 
would anyone rent? Do 
you have a $1725. down 
payment and decent 
credit? Then you could 
own this 1 BR home for 
less than $300./mo. In- 
cluding mortgage, taxes 
& insurance! Call Charlie 
for details. 

ETL GEL A LT 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

    

  

WILKES BARRE 
34 KULP STREET 

All remodeled. 4 BR, 
Combination LR & DR. 
Gas heat, insulated, 
Driveway, $57,000. 

824-3040 

  

MOUNTAINTOP 

   
Sprawling split level 
2 acre. You will appre- 
ciate the owner’s green 
thumb when you see 
the landscaping. 3 BR, 
1.5 baths, new Kkit., roof, 
& windows. 10 car 
driveway, 2 car garage, 
cedar deck, patio, se- 
curity system, 200 amp 
service. Priced to sell 
$179,900. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490 

MLS # 3WSJO83 

_ 
LSH 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

    
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

PITTSTON AREA 
7 rms, 2 story, recently 
remodeled, added on 
deck in back, fenced in 
yd., new landscaping. 
Very economical. Clean 
affordable living. (570) 
883-1954 after 4:00p.m. 
Leave message.   WILKES BARRE 

Only $800. Total 
Buys you a nice home 

Our FHA Programs 
allow as little as 1% total 
down to buy your own 
home. We are LOCAL. 

We can HELP you. 
Call today for details. 
Allied Mortgage 
Capital Banker 

120 Memorial Hwy., 
Dallas, PA 

Phone 675-5959 
(night or day) 

    

se 
Lots & Acreage 810 
  

      

   

DURYEA $42,000 
Blueberry Hill Estates. 
Lot #11 Cran r- 
race, ov 
cel : 
t 
N 

       REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

  
TE 

   

          

     

     
Offer. See Dealer For Details.     

   

JIX 4x4 4 Door, Fl 2.5L V6, 

Air, AC, Cruise, Tilt, CD, PW, 
PDL, ABS, Keyless Entry, P. 
Mirrors, Privacy Glass, 16” 
Alloys Sport Styled Wheels, 
Roof 
Washer/Wiper & More 

18, 602 or *316= 
*$0 Down, 6.79 % APR For 3 Months. Total of payments $22,752 Plus tax and tags. Limited Time 

(570) 821-4631 

gE 110r48] 4 

Rails, Rear 

  

      

229 South Main St Wilkes-Barre 

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

SCHOOL BUILDING 
FORMER 

DRASTICALLY REDUCED 
$325,000 

   

    

  

er Sc - 
20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 
kitchen. Can be leased 

or purchased. 
Call for details 

  

Plains/Hudson 
MLS 1ATOO025 

at 
Office, etc. with rental 
income to support 

mortgage. Reduced to 
$44,900 Charlie 

HEL CEL ALS 
820-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

NEW TODAY!! 
WILKES-BARRE 

FOR LEASE OR SALE 
CORNER LOT 

Over 11,000 sq. ft with 2 
buildings located in high 
traffic area on Black- 
man St. presently sent 
up for ice cream busi- 
ness or Multiple uses. 

35-4760 

    

   

  

    
  

TAN 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 
Bunker Hill Area 

Or close proximity to 
King ston Twp. Acreage 

or without home. 
— urchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

» FORTY FORT 4 
3 rooms, w/w carpet- 
ing, stove heat, sewer & 
recycling furnished, 
laundry room with W/D 
hookup, OSP. Use of 
porch & yard, no pets. 

$475/mo. 655-0530 

FORTY FORT 
Butler Street 

2 - 3 Bedroom, 2nd 
floor. $387.00 + Utilities. 
Most pets are welcome 
with Sec. dep. 

570-822-8558 

KINGSTON 
2ND AVE. 

ist fir. 4 rooms & bath. 
WW, Refrigerator, & 
stove, W/D hookup. Gas 
heat & elec. by tenant. 
$450/ mo. Lease Sec. 
Ref. No pets. 970-0847 

KINGSTON 
7 rooms, 3 BRs. Heat, 
hot water, gas. 2nd 
floor. References. No 
pets. Security deposit. 
$695/mo. Call 287-6515 

KINGSTON 

EAST WALNUT STREET 
Light, bright 1st floor. 2 

Carpeted. Air 
cond. Security system. 
Elevator. Garage. Extra 
storage & Cable TV 
incld. Laundry facilities. 
Conv. to bus & stores. 
Fine neighborhood. No 
pets. $620/ mo plus 
utilities. Call 287-0900 

KINGSTON 
SOUTH ATHERTON 

A-1 bedroom, 2nd floor, 
w/w carpet. Extra room 
$357. plus utilities. For 
more information 

Call 822-8558 

LUZERNE 
UPPER BENNETT 

Quality, Beautiful. kit. 
w/snack bar and din. 
area. appls. incld. 
wash/dryer. Gas fire- 
place w/cherry mantel. 
Large tiled bath w/built 
in vanity. 2 Bdrms., 
Large enclosed porch 
w/skylights, ww, 
ered car port. 
APPL., NO PETS. Free 
yearly maintenance! 
$600./+ utils. Colonial 
duplex. 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, nice, 2BR, 
heat/ HW & garbage 
collection fee included, 

Ig. rooms, plenty of 
closets, stove, carpet, 
W/D availability. Sec. 

$425/month 736-3125 

Ye NEWPORT TWP A 
1 BR apt. 2nd fir. Off st. 
park. New kit. w/ appli- 
ances. Apt size washer 
& dryer. All utilities 
included. $525/mo + 
garbage sec. & ref. 

Avail. 3/1. 333-4627. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DALLAS 
Large modern 2nd floor 
2 BR. Air, LR/ DR combo, 
kitchen, attic, W/D hook- 
up, OSP. $550/ month, 
No pets. References re- 
quired. 674-8917 

DALLAS 
Split Rail Lane. Ranch 
style condo. 2 BR, car- 
port, patio, w/w, se- 
cluded area. $600/mo. 
+ util. & sec. 696-3075 

v" FORTY FORT v 
2nd fir, 4 rms, w/w car- 
pet, tile bath w/ shower, 
stove & refrg. furnished, 
use of attic, heat, wa- 
ter, sewer & recycling 
furnished, laundry rm w/ 
W/D hkup, OSP, use of 
porch & yard, no pets. 
$500/mo. 655-0530 

  

        WILKES-BARRE EAST il 
4 rooms, 2 
$450/mo. + wg 
heat included. W/W 
“sis No pets! Call 
823-2214 after 1pm 
  

   Rel + NUE BE 
h Ave. attrac- 

& 

ter incl. 5/mo. 
+ sec. 824-4743 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 
  

FLORIDA-NEAR DISNEY 
Beautiful vacation home 
for rent. 4 BR, 2 2 
baths & in-ground pool. 

Call 829-2022   

  

Garages 880 

NEED GARAGE SPACE 
10 FIX YOUR CAR? 

arage for rent for auto 
repairs, "by the day, 
week, month. Nanticoke 
area. 675-2156 for info 

  

       

Commercial 
Places 

COMMERCIAL 
Kingston Corners, 634 
Market St., 2 rentals, 1 

is 3500 sq. ft., 1 is 1250 
sq. ft. 570-288-4639 

COMMERCIAL — WYOMING 
1st floor space, suitable 
for office, daycare, retail 
etc. $900 per mo. + 
utilities. Call Lu-Ann 
602-9280 for details 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
ty LE -pX-1-] 

OFFICE / RETAIL SPACE 
PLAINS PLAZA 
RIVER ROAD 

40 x58’ &168 x 58’ 
Kenzakoski & 

Brothers 824-3144 

* % kk 
OFFICE SPACE 

Kingston / Pierce St. All 
new office space for 

885 
  

  

    

   
  

  

professional or small 
business. Exc. view. Avail 

immediately. Contact 
570-287-1388 

* kx kk 

Four Wheel 
Drive 940 
  

CHEVY "00 $10 PU 
3rd DR, cap, air, auto, 
cruise, tilt, CD, 41K. 
Asking $14, 900 OBO. 

Call 675-8989 

  

DODGE "99 RAM 
2 ton, ext. cab, sport, 
V8, 5 spd., loaded, 30K, 
$17,500. 820-8309 

  

JEEP 00 GRAND 
CHEROKEE LARADO 

Auto, air, all options, 
puter in color. $12,995. 
826-0200/ 868-3968 

SR ES i es 

Trucks & Vans 945 
  

PLYMOUTH "30 VOYAGER SE 
6 cylinder, FWD, air, re- 
built motor, many new 
parts, 3 seats. $1600 
firm. 654-6329 

Ne lll -eeiiu...ua dic 

Autos For Sale 960 
  

HONDA *88 ACCORD 
2 DR, Newly inspected, 
great condition, new 
tires, excellent gas 
mileage. $800. 819-2113 

A NO BRAINERY 

Than Go GATEWAY Which is the Best 
Way For All Your Auto Needs 
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